First Name Last Name Scholarship

Hailey Duran James M Stevens

Sydney Duran Discover Scholarship
Pell Grant

Nathan Heberlein ODU Scholarship

Jaresiah Ray CVBIA Scholarship

Emmelia Mcllhinney VW Scholarship

Marymount Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship
TOTAL

Amount

$2,000.00
$24,000.00
$13,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$27,000.00
$72,000.00
$188,000.00



