First Name	Last Name	Scholarship	Amount
Hailey	Duran	James M Stevens	\$2,000.00
Sydney	Duran	Discover Scholarship	\$24,000.00
		Pell Grant	\$13,000.00
Nathan	Heberlein	ODU Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Jaresiah	Ray	CVBIA Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Emmelia	McIlhinney	VW Scholarship	\$20,000.00
		Marymount Scholarship	\$27,000.00
		Presidential Scholarship	\$72,000.00
TOTAL			\$188,000.00